
TWP 106 RNG 11

123456

7 8 9
10

11 12

13
1415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

6

7

18

30

31

South

Branch

Whitewater
River

River
Whitewater

Wh
ite

wa
ter

South

Branch

DME

DME

DME

DME

DME

DME

Winona
County Fairgrounds

T229
§̈¦90

£¤14

£¤14

§̈¦90

$+29 $+29

?A@74

$+10

$+10

$+10

$+32

$+32

Sõ"129Sõ"129

Sõ"132

Sõ"142

Sõ"142

Sõ"142
Sõ"142

$+9

Sõ"132

$+32

$+10
$+30

$+9

§̈¦90

Sõ"136

£¤14

$+7

$+9

Sõ"107

$+9

$+35

$+35
$+35

?A@74

?A@74

$+39

$+22

$+22

W 6th St

5th St NE

CR-142

Northwoods Dr

alley

E 2nd St

W 6th St

4th Way SE

Priv
ate 

Dr

all
ey

Brubaker Dr

Pe
ars

on
 C

t

Park Cir
M-104

T-6
684th Way SE

CS
AH

 30

Northern Hills Dr

T-667

1s
t S

t W

Elm St W

W 14th St

Pleasant St S

Oa
k S

t S

N D
ove

r S
t

N C
hat

field
 St

South St W

all
ey

E 10th St

Sh
ee

k S
t N

9th
 Ln

 S
E

MN
TH

 74

Day Care Dr

Sh
ee

k S
t N

Chatfield St N

South St E

3rd Way SE

Ch
urc

h A
ve

Ind
ust

rial
 Pa

rk D
r

T-9
26

We
st 

Av
e

N o
rthe

rnValley Dr

CS
AH

 10

Geib Blvd

N Pearl St

Sa
int

Ma
rtin

Av
e

2n
dA

ve
S E

W 10th St

W Eyota St

T-927

Ea
st 

Av
e

Do
na

hu
e A

ve

Da
wn

 Av
e

N Main St

Old Valley Rd

Park Ave W

W 15th St

MN
TH

74

Don Dr

Sai ntC har les Av e

Eyota St W

Center St W

W 4th St

E 12th St

T-9
25

E 9th St

ReneaDr

Elm St E

alley

W 4th St

W 10th St

W 9th St

4th St

S P
ea

rl S
t

E 9th St
alley

W 1st St

CR
-13

6

CS
AH

 32

E 14th St

E 12th St

Ma
nh

eim
 Av

e

15
0th

Av
eS

E

Northern Hills Trl
Devin Dr

CR-107 NE

E 6th St

Penn Dr

CS
AH

 10

18
0th

Av
eS

E

Ple
as

an
t S

t N

Qu
inc

y R
d N

E

CS
AH

 7

Center St E

CSAH 35

Loppnow St

KiefferHills Dr

Circle Dr E 3rd St

E 11th St

W 11th St

E 4th St

20
0th

Av
eS

E

W 3rd St

7th St SW

CSAH 29

all
ey

West CircleDr

all
ey

6th
Ct

SE

Pa
rk

Rd

E 7th St

Lawrence Ln

alley

CSAH 9

CR-142

CSAH 35

Sh
erw

oo
d R

d

E 15th St

USTH 14

E 5th St

E 1 3th St

5th
Av

e S
E

Lib
ert

y A
ve

14
0th

Av
eS

E

Pearso n Dr

S M
ain

 St

Do
ve

r S
t S

W 5th St

Enterprise Dr

W
hit

ew
ate

rA
ve

CR
-13

2

Oa
kvi

ew
Dr

all
ey

M e
ado

w Vi
ew

Dr

Park Dr

CSAH 22

S C
ha

tfie
ld 

St

W 7th St

Wa
ba

sh
a A

ve
all

ey

Equine Dr

CSAH 39

Persons Dr

Blu
ff A

ve

Wabasha Ave

W 12th St

Eyota St E

6thSt SE

Ch
urc

h A
ve

19
th

Av
eS

E

16
0th

Av
eS

E

Wa
ba

sh
a R

d

CR-129

10th St SE

18
5th

Av
eS

E

55th St SE

19
5th

Ave

SE

16
0th

Av
eS

E

Ric
hla

nd
Ave

13
0th

Av
eS

E

20th St SE

60th St SE

19
5th

Av
eS

E

60th St SE

40th St SE

14
0th

Av
eS

E

15th St SE

10th St SE

25th St SE

ISTH 90
ISTH 90

1.1

10.

10

7.

7

21.

21

9.

9

6.

6

3.

3

4.

4

5.

5

8.

8

2.

2

19.

19

16.

16

18.

18

20.

20

22.

22

14.
14

11.

11

17.

17

12.
12

13.

13

15.

15

Calvary
Cemetery

Carpenter
CemeteryEvergreen

Cemetery

QUINCYVIOLA

EYOTA

ELBA

DOVER

SARATOGA

SAINT CHARLES

ELMIRAORION

Clover C t

East Ln

E 8th St

E 10th St
5th Way SE

Bluff Ave
Bluff Ave

St. C
harl

es A
ve

W 13th St

E 8th St

W 12th St

alley

Maple St E

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF DOVER OLMSTED COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 389
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